
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0671 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:7/19/2017 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:8/1/2017

Title: Authorization to Award a Contract to LACO Associates in the Amount of $81,460.50 for the Willits and
Fort Bragg DOT Yards (Building No. 23 and No. 9) Underground Storage Tank Cleanup Project, in
Accordance with the North Coast Regional Water Quality Control Board (NCRWQCB) Approved Work
Plans 1TMC107 and 1TMC337 for the 2017-18 Fiscal Year; and Authorization for the Facilities and
Fleet Division Manager to Act as Project Manager and Approve Change Orders for the Project,
Pursuant to Public Contract Code Section 20142

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-071

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

